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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22331

Compressor with screw
ATLAS COPCO GA 22 VSD FF
2008

Technical data
Max. Pressure
Quantity delivered
Execution:
Screw compressor
motor speeds number
up to
Installed power
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:

Air dryer

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27
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10 bar
53.91/s

1

3000 rpm
22 kw
500 kg

1200 mm
650 mm
1400 mm
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WORKPLACE
AR SYSTERM"

www.atlascopco.com
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WORKPLACE
Air SYSTEM™

www.atlascopco.com
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